Encoders
Rotary Encoders Incremental/Absolute
Linear Encoders
Motor Feedback Systems
P
R
O
D

This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
3 8 2 S I C K - S T E G M A N N   |   C ATA L O G U E  2 0 0 9 / 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 9 - 0 6
Dimensional drawings and ordering information
Type
DOL-1208-G02MAC1
Part no.
6032866
Contacts
8
Cable length „L“
2,0 m
2, screened, flexible (adapter side)
DOL-1208-G05MAC1 6032867
8
8
2.0 m
2,0 m
DOL-1208-G10MAC1 6032868
8
8
5.0 m
2,0 m
DOL-1208-G20MAC1 6032869
8
8
10.0 m
20.0 m
Round screw system M12
Part no.
6028370
Type
STE-1208-GA
for field assembly (adapter side)
Contacts/cable diameter
8 / 4 … 8 mm
Part no.
6028369
Type
DOS-1208-GA
for field assembly (adapter side)
Contacts/cable diameter
8 / 4 … 8 mm
Type
®, 8 wires, per metre 4 x 2 x 0,15 mm2
Part no.
LTG-2708-MW 6028361
Wires
8
Type
DOL-1208-W02MAC1
Part no.
6037724
Cores
8
Cable length „L“
2,0 m
8 cores, 4 x 2 x 0.25mm2, screened, suitable for use in a drag chain (adapter side)
DOL-1208-W05MAC1 6037725
8
8
2.0 m
2,0 m
DOL-1208-W10MAC1 6037726
8
8
5.0 m
2,0 m
DOL-1208-W20MAC1 6037727
8
8
10.0 m
20.0 m